
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

17 

45 

99 

39 

89 

8 

Name 

Lucca LoDico 

Aaron Mendez 

Aiden Viney 

Kennedy Sheridan 

Samantha Shelton 

Emma Rumsey 

Class 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Diff 

1.131 

16.431 

16.609 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:36.380 

13:37.511 

13:52.811 

13:52.989 

13:52.681 

1:28.766 

Best Tm 

56.077 

56.027 

57.230 

57.135 

1:00.925 

1:05.017 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/14/2023 6:29:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason 

Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.131 

Avg. Speed 

46.302 

Best Lap Tm 

56.027 

Best Speed 

48.191 

Best Lap by 

45 - Aaron Mendez 

 

Summer Race #1 - 4 cycle 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:39:50 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

5/13/2023 20:05 


