

Summer Race #1 - 4 cycle Sorted on Laps

LO206 JR1 Nov CCW Full Track 0.750 miles

Main

5/13/2023 20:05

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:39:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
LO206 JF	R1 Nov							
1	17	Lucca LoDico	LO206 JR1 Nov	14		13:36.380	56.077	
2	45	Aaron Mendez	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	1.131	13:37.511	56.027	
3	99	Aiden Viney	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	16.431	13:52.811	57.230	
4	39	Kennedy Sheridan	LO206 JR1 Nov	14	16.609	13:52.989	57.135	
5	89	Samantha Shelton	LO206 JR1 Nov	13	1 Lap	13:52.681	1:00.925	
DNF	8	Emma Rumsey	LO206 JR1 Nov	1	DNF	1:28.766	1:05.017	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1.131	46.302	56.027	48.191	45 - Aaron Mendez			
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brian Jason							

Race Director - Van

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 5/14/2023 6:29:18 AM